
A Main

1 Ryker Burnham

2 Matthew Vengruskas

3 Zachary Vengruskas

4 Giovanie Laureano

5 Ami Martin

6 Trent Montminy

7 Finley Bahre

8 Julian Dmytrych

Lower Mains

9 Savannah Salansky 10 Cara Leavitt

11 Paisley Taft 12 Hunter Caruso

13 Madison Lonsdale 14 John Anagnos

15 Dakota Mercier 16 Mason Turgeon

Jr Novice
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Sebastian Solar

2 Liam Turgeon

3 Amberlee Durand

4 Luke Bushnell

5 Jakob Siclari

6 Mila Pereira

7 Logan Nunes

8 Enzo Ficaro

Lower Mains

9 Belle Bradley

10 Laycee White

11 Hailey Gagnon

Adv Novice
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Logan Thibeault

2 Josh Gaudiosi

3 Peter Grady

4 Michael Vengruskas

5 Wray Birkins

6 Christian Gonzalez

7 Michael Barnes

8 Grant Hartleben

9 Chase Guillmette

10 Brighton Hazelwood

Lower Mains

11 Landin Deschaine 12 Dylan Golder

13 Quinn Comen 14 Joey Mercier

15 Robert Deering 16 Aubree Warner

17 Wyatt Johndro

Jr Honda
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Anthony Luberto

2 Landon Morgan

3 Jeremy Orszak

4 Matthew Civitello

5 Trigg Hazelwood

6 Daniel Gaudiosi

7 Carson Carriere

8 Adelyn Vengruskas

9 Ava Civitello

10 Bella Ruiz

Lower Mains

11 KJ Voight 12 Jackson Taft

13 Xavier Colon 14 Reid Carriere

15 Brycen Hooper 16 Chloe Gagnon

Sr Honda
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Aubry Wasko

2 Jaiden Baptiste

3 Mauritzio Martinelli

4 Zay Rottino

5 Sylar Haberli

6 Adrianna Wasko

7 Ava Voight

8 Ethan Watrous

9 Jack Yoxall

10 Max Jensen

11 Samarth Rao

Hvy Honda
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



Jr Animal
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race

A Main

1 Logan Thibeault

2 Peter Grady

3 Chase Guillmette

4 Josh Gaudiosi

5 Grant Hartleben

6 Wray Birkins

7 Robert Deering

8 Joey Mercier

9 Christian Gonzalez

10 Brighton Hazelwood

11 Landin Deschaine



Sr Animal
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race

A Main

1 Anthony Luberto

2 Joe Wilcox

3 Camden Chamberland

4 Matthew Civitello

5 Brycen Hooper

6 Ava Civitello

7 Trigg Hazelwood

8 Allyson Gagnon

9 Daniel Gaudiosi

10 KJ Voight

11 Danica DelPivo



A Main

1 Logan Falini

2 Jake Fattibene

3 Hunter Cavallaro

4 Paiten Burnham

5 Sylar Haberli

6 Anthony Raccio

7 Aubry Wasko

8 Jonathan Fagan

9 Zay Rottino

10 Ethan Watrous

Lower Mains

11 Mauritzio Martinelli

12 Max Jensen

13 TJ Sansoucy

Hvy Animal
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Logan Thibeault

2 Peter Grady

3 Joshua Gaudiosi

4 Wyatt Johndro

5 Cade Bushnell

6 Michael Vengruskas

7 Chase Guillmette

Jr 160
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Anthony Luberto

2 Joe Wilcox

3 Landon Morgan

4 Camden Chamberland

5 Brycen Hooper

6 Trigg Hazelwood

7 Danica DelPivo

8 Matthew Civitello

9 Xavier Colon

10 Jeremy Orszak

Lower Mains

11 Daniel Gaudiosi

12 Bella Ruiz

13 Allyson Gagnon

Light 160
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Paiten Burnham

2 Mason Kluczinsky

3 TJ Sansoucy

4 Jonathan Fagan

5 Logan Falini

6 Aubry Wasko

7 Jaiden Baptiste

8 Mauritzio Martinelli

9 Lucas Kluczinsky

10 Zay Rottino

Lower Mains

11 Sylar Haberli

12 Aedan DelPivo

Heavy 160
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Joe Wilcox

2 Anthony Luberto

3 Jeremy Orszak

4 Lucas Kluczinsky

5 Landon Morgan

6 Daniel Gaudiosi

Light WF
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Jaiden Baptiste

2 Aubry Wasko

3 Jake Fattibene

4 Paiten Burnham

5 Anthony Raccio

6 TJ Sansoucy

7 Sylar Haberli

8 Mason Kluczinsky

9 Andrew Thebeau

10 Cody Nye

Lower Mains

11 Hunter Cavallaro

12 Nicholas Thebeau

Heavy WF
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race



A Main

1 Cody Nye

2 Jake Fattibene

3 Aubry Wasko

4 Hunter Cavallaro

5 Anthony Raccio

6 Paiten Burnham

7 Anthony Luberto

Jr Half
Lou Sherman Memorial States Race


